MMWR Week 50 Week Ending 12/12/2020

Amarillo Department of Public Health

punticreatn  F1U Surveillance
Al;nariilo 2020-2021

-
8 Week Ending 11/7 11/14 11/21 11/28 12/5 12/12 Season
(G| MMWRWeek | 45 | 46 | 47 | 48 | 49 | 50 | Total
(D] Flu A 0 3 1 3 0 0 20
Vp) Flu B 0 4 5 3 3 2 35
S ILI* 201 397 381 224 370 242 3229
= Undifferentiated** 0 3 2 2 1 0 9
L
Weekly Totals 201 407 389 232 374 244
*Influenza Like lliness (ILI) is defined as a patient with fever > 100° F, cough and/or sore throat who is either
not tested for flu or is negative on result.
**Testing did not differentiate Flu A or Flu B.
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Figure 3. Flu A and B Comparison by Year
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Figure 4. Flu A Comparison by Year
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Figure 5. Flu B Comparisg
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Figure 6. ILI Comparison by Year

==2017-2018
=>=2018-2019
—8--2019-2020

=4-2020-2021

Mar

Apr

May

May

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Week Ending 12/12/2020

Jun

Jun

Number Positive

Number Positive

Number Positive

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

600

500

400

300

200

100

1200

1000

800

600

400

200



